Irregular verbs

Infinitive

Xnuocio

Past Simple

Past Participle

| .make

2.quit

3.run

4.shake

5.lend

6.mean

7.read

8.say

9.shine

10.shut

11.let

12.meet

13.r1de

14.see

15.shoot

16.lie

17.pay

18.ring

19.sell

20.show

21 light

22.prove

23 .send

24 rise

25.sing

26.set

27.put

28.lose




